U.S. INTERNATIONAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
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2025-2026 School Calendar
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FD  Facultu Day (no school for students)
Recess Day/Winter Break/Spring Break

First and Last Day of School

Monday, August 18, 2025 First day of school

Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day — no school

Monday, October 13, 2025 Christopher Columbus Day — no school

Friday, November 7, 2025 — Faculty Day — no school

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 — Veterans’ Day-no school

Monday, November 24-28, 2025- Thanksgiving holiday -no school

Friday, December 19" 2025 — Faculty day —

Monday, December 22, 2025~ Friday, January 2, 2026- Recess Day —

School Christmas Vacations

Second Semester

Monday, January 6, 2026,

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Martin Luther King Birthday

Monday, February 16, 2026 Presidents’ Day — no school

Wednesday, March 25 April 3, 2026- Holly Week Recess no-school

Monday, May 25, 2026 Memorial Day — no school

Friday, June 5, 2026 Last day of school

Monday, June 8, 2026 — Faculty day

Sunday June 14, 2026 —Graduation Day




